Kensington Police Protection and Community
Services District

Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Annual Disclosure of
Reimbursements over $100

Date
10/15/19
12/30/19
5/28/20
11/29/19
12/30/19
12/30/19
9/30/19
10/15/19
2/13/20
4/14/20
12/13/19
1/30/20
10/15/19
8/30/19
12/30/19
1/30/20
3/27/20
4/30/20
9/13/19
10/30/19

8/30/19

Employee/Board Member

Amit Nath

Amit Nath

Amit Nath
Christopher Deppe
Christopher Deppe
Sylvia Hacaj

Keith Barrow

Keith Barrow

Keith Barrow

Keith Barrow
Katherine Korsak
Katherine Korsak
Eileen Nottoli

Juan Ramos

Juan Ramos

Juan Ramos

Juan Ramos

Juan Ramos
Rachelle Sherris-Watt
Rachelle Sherris-Watt

Tomiko Fodor

Amount

$282.66
$250.00
$500.00
$1,759.02
$109.00
$1,558.01
$146.75
$151.79
$291.27
$240.01
$169.39
$135.98
$1,698.00
$301.95
$314.05
$551.53
$125.32
$500.00
$124.05
$1,173.62

$163.13

Description

Meals and Travel
Safety Equipment
Tuition

CSDA Conference
CSDA Conference
CSDA Conference
Meals and Travel
Meals and Travel
Meals

Safety Equipment
Livescan / Office Equipment
Postage

CSDA Conference
Training

Meals and Travel
Training

Meals and Travel
Safety Equipment
Meals

CSDA Conference

Safety Equipment



10/15/19
11/15/19
5/28/20

12/30/19

1/30/20

Tomiko Fodor
Ted Foley
Ted Foley
Ted Foley

Tony Constantouros

$197.95
$1,442.11
$500.00
$120.81

$12,422.50

Safety Equipment
Training

Safety Equipment
Car Parts

Legal Fees
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